Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  12/02/2025
VRSCS
Project:
Notes:
Catalog: Type:
Certolux Correctional Surface Mount Troffer with Sloped Sides
A
C

* Performance based on 840K at 25°C using standard P47+P82 lens
combination.
Order Key
EXAMPLE: VRSCS-1x4B/F-LED840K052LUNV
* Security caulk is required at the interface of the mounting
surface and the fixture outer clamshell housing to resist ligature.
Requires a minimum of 0.25” thick polycarbonate external lens.
** Maximum lens thickness combined is .625”
Other options may be available, consult factory.
Specifications and data subject to change without notice.
VRS LEDCS
CCT
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  12/02/2025
VRSCS
Project:
Notes:
Catalog: Type:
Certolux Correctional Surface Mount Troffer with Sloped Sides
EM Ordering Guide
EM Function Order Code Description Notes
Standard EM B39 10W EM battery pack Standard 10W output, 90 minute run time in
emergency mode.
High Wattage EM B39(20W) 20W EM battery pack Standard 20W output, 90 minute run time in
emergency mode.
347V EM 347…B39 8W 347V EM Fixture part number indicates 347V input
voltage.
347 High Wattage EM 347…B39(20W) 20W 347V EM battery pack Fixture part number indicates 347V input